

खडगपुर
Y KHARAGPUR
-721302
ber 07, 2022
ian Nationals for



NANDAN DENIM LIMITED

CIN : L51909GJ1994PLC022719

Registered Office: Survey No. 198/1 & 203/2, Saijpur-Gopalpur, Pirana Road, Piplej, Ahmedabad-382405
Corporate Office: Chiripal House, Nr. Shivranjani Cross Roads, Satellite, Ahmedabad-380015
Tel.: 079-26734660/2/3 Website: www.nandandenim.com, Email: cs.ndl@chiripalgroup.com

Statement of Standalone Unaudited Results for the Quarter and Half Year ended September 30, 2022

(Rs. In lakhs)

Sr No	Particulars	Quarter ended on			Half Year ended		Year ended
		30.09.2022	30.06.2022	30.09.2021	30.09.2022	30.09.2021	31.03.2022
		Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Audited
1.	Total Income from operations	52,822.70	78,320.31	51,728.35	131,143.00	87,943.03	219,417.98
2.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	317.48	1,625.55	3,125.53	1,943.02	4,620.23	9,227.18
3.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	317.48	1,625.55	3,125.53	1,943.02	4,620.23	9,227.18
4.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	58.89	1,056.48	2,224.46	1,115.36	3,266.33	6,781.86
5.	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after Tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after Tax)]	62.72	1,060.31	2,213.06	1,123.02	3,244.39	6,797.17
6.	Equity Share Capital	14,414.73	14,414.73	4,804.91	14,414.73	4,804.91	14,414.73
8.	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)						
	i. Basic:	0.04	0.73	1.54*	0.77	2.27*	4.70
	ii. Diluted	0.04	0.73	1.54*	0.77	2.27*	4.70

* Adjusted for issue of Bonus Shares during the previous year

NOTES:

- The above Un-audited Financial Results for the Quarter and half year ended Sept 30, 2022 were reviewed and recommended by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at their respective meeting held on November 14, 2022. The Auditor have carried out Limited Review of said Financial Results.
- The Statement has been prepared in accordance with the Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) Rules, 2015 (IND AS) prescribed under Section 133 of the Companies Act, of the Companies Act, 2013 and other recognized accounting practices and policies to the extent applicable.
- Segment reporting as defined in IND-AS 108 is not applicable; since the Company has only one reportable segment i.e. Textiles.
- The Income Tax department had carried out a search operation at Company's business premises from July 20, 2022 to July 26, 2022. The Company had extended full co-operation to the Income Tax officials during the search operation and provided all the information sought by them. In accordance with Regulation 30 of SEBI (LODR) Regulations, 2015 (as amended) the Company had made necessary disclosures to the Stock Exchanges in this regards on July 27, 2022. As on date of the issue of these financial results, the Company has not received any communication for the demand from the Income Tax Department.
- Figures of previous reporting periods have been regrouped/reclassified/restated wherever necessary to correspond with the figures of the current reporting period.

For, Nandan Denim Limited

Sd/-

Shaktidan Gadhavi

Whole-Time Director

DIN: 09004587

Place: Ahmedabad

Date : 14/11/2022

BRTS,

(Rs. In Lacs)

Year ended (Audited)
1 31-03-2022
154.05
(-) 55.89

(-) 55.89

(-) 60.05

(-) 18.08



Bodal Chemicals Ltd.

COLOURS. INTEGRATION. INNOVATION.

EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND HALF YEAR ENDED 30TH SEPTEMBER, 2022

(Rs. In Million)

Sr. No.	Particular	Quarter Ended			Half Year Ended		Year Ended
		30.09.2022 (Unaudited)	30.06.2022 (Unaudited)	30.09.2021 (Unaudited)	30.09.2022 (Unaudited)	30.09.2021 (Unaudited)	31.03.2022 (Audited)
1	Total Income	3,974.52	4,627.35	4,714.57	8,601.87	8,996.40	20,679.65
2	Net profit/(Loss) for the period (before Tax and Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	143.32	291.97	323.70	435.29	686.83	1,608.36
3	Net Profit before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	143.32	291.97	323.70	435.29	686.83	1,420.45
4	Net Profit for the period (after tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	102.70	225.27	222.34	327.97	497.64	986.63



NANDAN DENIM LIMITED

CIN : L51909GJ1994PLC022719

Registered Office: Survey No. 198/1 & 203/2, Saijpur-Gopalpur, Pirana Road, Piplej, Ahmedabad-382405
Corporate Office: Chiripal House, Nr. Shivranjani Cross Roads, Satellite, Ahmedabad-380015
Tel.: 079-26734660/2/3 Website: www.nandandenim.com, Email: cs.ndl@chiripalgroup.com

Statement of Standalone Unaudited Results for the Quarter and Half Year ended September 30, 2022

Sr No	Particulars	(Rs. in lakhs)					
		Quarter ended on			Half Year ended		Year ended
		30.09.2022	30.06.2022	30.09.2021	30.09.2022	30.09.2021	31.03.2022
	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Audited	
1.	Total Income from operations	52,822.70	78,320.31	51,728.35	131,143.00	87,943.03	219,417.98
2.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	317.48	1,625.55	3,125.53	1,943.02	4,620.23	9,227.18
3.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	317.48	1,625.55	3,125.53	1,943.02	4,620.23	9,227.18
4.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	58.89	1,056.48	2,224.46	1,115.36	3,266.33	6,781.86
5.	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after Tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after Tax)]	62.72	1,060.31	2,213.06	1,123.02	3,244.39	6,797.17
6.	Equity Share Capital	14,414.73	14,414.73	4,804.91	14,414.73	4,804.91	14,414.73
8.	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)						
	i. Basic:	0.04	0.73	1.54*	0.77	2.27*	4.70
	ii. Diluted	0.04	0.73	1.54*	0.77	2.27*	4.70

* Adjusted for issue of Bonus Shares during the previous year

NOTES:

- The above Un-audited Financial Results for the Quarter and half year ended Sept 30, 2022 were reviewed and recommended by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at their respective meeting held on November 14, 2022. The Auditor have carried out Limited Review of said Financial Results.
- The Statement has been prepared in accordance with the Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) Rules, 2015 (IND AS) prescribed under Section 133 of the Companies Act, of the Companies Act, 2013 and other recognized accounting practices and policies to the extent applicable.
- Segment reporting as defined in IND-AS 108 is not applicable; since the Company has only one reportable segment i.e. Textiles.
- The Income Tax department had carried out a search operation at Company's business premises from July 20, 2022 to July 26, 2022. The Company had extended full co-operation to the Income Tax officials during the search operation and provided all the information sought by them. In accordance with Regulation 30 of SEBI (LODR) Regulations, 2015 (as amended) the Company had made necessary disclosures to the Stock Exchanges in this regards on July 27, 2022. As on date of the issue of these financial results, the Company has not received any communication for the demand from the Income Tax Department.
- Figures of previous reporting periods have been regrouped/reclassified/restated wherever necessary to correspond with the figures of the current reporting period.

For, Nandan Denim Limited

Sd/-

Shaktidan Gadhavi
Whole-Time Director
DIN: 09004587

Place: Ahmedabad
Date : 14/11/2022



Arman Financial Services Limited

Regd. Office: 502-503, Sakar III, Opp. Old High Court, Off Ashram Road, Ahmedabad-380014. Ph.: 079-40507000, 27541989
Email: finance@armanindia.com, Website: www.armanindia.com CIN: L55910GJ1992PLC018623

Extract of Standalone / Consolidated Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter / Half Year Ended on 30.09.2022

Sr. No.	Particulars	(Rs. In Lakhs)					
		3 Months Ended			6 Months Ended		Year Ended
		30.09.2022	30.06.2021	30.09.2021	30.09.2022	30.09.2021	31.03.2022
	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Audited	
CONSOLIDATED							
1	Total Income from Operations	9,162.27	7,838.01	5,031.83	17,000.27	9,964.26	23,401.27
2	Net Profit / (Loss) (Before Tax & Exceptional items)	2,671.38	2,001.49	735.94	4,672.87	1,386.05	4,551.82
3	Net Profit / (Loss) Before Tax (After Exceptional items)	2,671.38	2,001.49	735.94	4,672.87	1,386.05	4,551.82